NOGOMETNO IGRISCE STADION PIRAN 9.6. - 15.6.2014

URE

PON 9.6.

TOR 10.6.

SRE 11.6.

CET 12.6.

PET 13.6.

SOB 14.6.

NED 15.6.

8.00-8.30

8.30-9.00

9.00-9.30

9.30-10.00

10.00-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-12.00

12.00-12.30

12.30-13.00

13.00-13.30

13.30-14.00

14.00-14.30

14.30-15.00

15.00-15.30

15.30 - 16.00

16.00 - 16.30

U9 + U11A + U11B

u11B

U9 + UT1A

U11A + U11B

U9

16.30 - 17.00

U9 + U11A + U11B

uU11B

U9 + U11A

U11A + U11B

U9

17.00 - 17.30

U9 + U11A + U11B

U11B

U9 + UT1A

U11A + U11B

U9

17.30 - 18.00

uU13

U13 + U17

U13 + U17

U13

18.00 - 18.30

u13

U13 + U17

U13 + U17

u13

18.30 - 19.00

U13

U13 + U17

U13 + U17

U13

19.00 - 19.30

VET 1/2

19.30 - 20.00

VET 1/2

20.00 - 20.30

VET 1/2

CLANI
CLANI
CLANI

19.00 - 20.00
na 1/2
PALACE

CLANI
CLANI
CLANI

20.30 - 21.00

21.00 - 21.30

21.30 - 22.00

Lucija, 6.6.2014

www.simcpiran.si

Sportni in mladinski center Piran




